



Title Mrs Miss Ms Other	Date of birth
First Name	Tel. No.
Surname	Mobile. No.
Address	Email Address
	Current Vehicle
Postcode	Interested in Porsche model

PRIVACY CONSENT DECLARATION

I am able to withdraw my consent for the future at any time, without specifying any reasons,

In the future I would like to be informed about new products, events, and offers from Porsche. In light of this, I hereby provide the following consent declaration.

I agree that Porsche Centre Bournemouth. Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited and selected Porsche Companies**. and the service providers retained by them, may use my contact and care data, contractual and service data, vehicle and driving data, as well as data concerning my interests, vehicles, and services used, for individual customer and prospect care, and will contact me for this purpose.

The individual customer and prospect care includes customised information and offers about vehicles, vehicle related services, additional Porsche products, invitations to events, and surveys regarding my satisfaction and expectations.

Porsche Centre Bournemouth

I consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Porsche Centre Bournemouth

I do not consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Porsche Centre Bournemouth

I would like to be contacted by Porsche Centre Bournemouth by the following means of communication:

Email	Phone	Text

Phone

Phone

Post

Post

Print	Name	

Signed

Date

** Porsche Companies: Dr. Ing. h.c.F. Porsche AG. Porscheplatz 1, D-70435 Stuttgart, Germany: Porsche Connect GmbH, Porscheplatz 1. D-70435 Stuttgart, Germany; Porsche Financial Services GmbH, PorscheStrasse 1. D-74304 Bietigheim-Bissingen, Germany.

Contact

Your main point of contact for consent, revocation, and enquiry is Porsche Centre Bournemouth via phone 01202 897 688, via email at info@porschebournemouth.co.uk or by post at 282-284 New Road, Ferndown, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH22 8FR.

Alternatively, please contact the Porsche Customer Assistance Centre via phone 03457 911 911, via email at customer.assistance@porsche.co.uk or by post at Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited, Bath Road, Reading, Berkshire, United Kingdom, RG31 7SE.

Additional information concerning data processing and customisation in the area of the Porsche customer and prospect care by Porsche Cars Great Britain Limited can be found at www.porsche.com/uk/privacy-policy

Porsche Cars Great Britain

I consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Porsche Cars Great Britain
I do not consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Porsche Cars Great Britain

I would like to be contacted by Porsche Cars Great Britain by the following means of communication:

Email

Text

Connected Porsche Companies

I consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Connected Porsche Companies

I do not consent to being contacted for customer and prospect care by Connected Porsche Companies

Text

I would like to be contacted by Connected Porsche Companies by the following means of communication:

Email

Post

Porsche Centre Bournemouth

282-284 New Road Ferndown Dorset BH22 8FR 01202 897688 info@porschebournemouth.co.uk www.porschebournemouth.co.uk /porschebournemouth